Doshi & Co (Hardware) Ltd, P O Box 40671, 00100 GPO, Nairobi Kenya
Tel: +254 703 030 000/100-500, Email: pvc-sales@doshigroup.com; Website: www.doshigroup.com
Description:
A lightweight and super flexible PVC delivery hose, reinforced with a rigid internal crush and kink resistant white PVC
helix. It is tough, flexible and extremely durable even under cold working conditions and has an outstanding resistance
to the effects of weather. Manufactured with a white rigid crush resistant anti-shock PVC spiral helix encapsulated in
a flexible grey PVC cover, with a smooth inside wall.
Item Code Internal
Diameter
External
Diameter
Wall
Thickness
Maximum
Working
Pressure
Weight
per
Metre
Bend
Radius
Vacuum
Metres
H2O
HCAMHOSDELB032A> 32mm 39.2mm 3.6mm 7.0 Bar 0.46 Kg 143mm 7
HCAMHOSDELC032A> 38mm 46mm 4mm 6.5 Bar 0.56 Kg 152mm 7
HCAMHOSDELB050A> 51.6mm 60.2mm 4.3mm 6.0 Bar 0.82 Kg 204mm 7
HCAMHOSDELB075A>
76mm 86.4mm 5.2mm 4.0 Bar 1.38 Kg 342mm 7
HCAMHOSDELC032A>
32mm 39.6mm 3.8mm 7.0 Bar 0.47 Kg 127mm 7
  DELIVERY HOSE
Applications:
 Horticultural
 Agricultural
 Marine
 Construction
   Features:
•  Minimum frictional loss is achieved by the smooth bore.
• Tough, flexible and extremely durable even under cold working
conditions.
• Outstanding resistance to the effects of weather.
• Excellent chemical and abrasion resistance.
• Smooth outer for ease of cleaning down.
• Delivery and light duty suction of water, slurries and powders.
• Within the agricultural industry the hose is specially used for
conveying liquid fertilizers, dilute chemicals and insecticides.
Sizes:
Available in 18m, 30m coils
Colours:
Standard: Transparent Green, White Helix
Also available in: Black, White Helix
Construction:
All of the above information, including drawings, illustrations and graphic designs, reflects our present understanding and is to the best of our knowledge and belief correct
reliable. Users, however, should independently evaluate the suitability of each product for the desired application. Under no circumstances does this constitute an assurance any
particular quality or performance. Such an assurance is only provided in the context of our product specifications or explicit contractual arrangements. Our liability for products
set forth our standard terms and conditions of sale